CITY OF

LANGLEYy REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING

AGENDA

Monday, March 11, 2019
7:00 P.M.
Council Chambers, Langley City Hall
20399 Douglas Crescent

1. ADOPTION OF AGENDA
a. Adoption of the March 11, 2019 Regular Agenda
2. ADOPTION OF THE MINUTES
a. Regular Meeting Minutes from February 25, 2019
b.  Special (Pre-Closed) Meeting Minutes from February 25, 2019
C. Special Meeting Minutes from March 4, 2019
3. DELEGATIONS
a. LAPD - Langley Area Pickleball Dinkers
Clint Davies, Club Representative
4. MAYOR'S REPORT
a. Upcoming Meetings
Regular Council Meeting — March 25, 2019
Regular Council Meeting — April 8, 2019
b. Library Happenings - Councillor Martin
C. Engineering Update
Rick Bomhof, Director of Engineering, Parks and Environment
5. BYLAWS

a. Bylaw 3099 - 2019-2023 Financial Plan

Final reading of a bylaw to adopt the Financial Plan for 2019 - 2023

Pages

14

16

19

21



6.

7.

8.

b. Bylaw 3100 - Advisory Planning Establishment Commission Bylaw
Final reading of a bylaw to establish an Advisory Planning Commission

ADMINISTRATIVE REPORTS

a. Terms of Reference for Environmental and Arts and Culture Task Groups
b. Proposed 2019 UBCM Resolutions
C. Updates to Request to Conduct Door-to-Door Canvassing Policy CO-25

NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS

a. Motions/Notices of Motion
b. Correspondence
C. New Business

ADJOURNMENT

222

228

237

245



	Agenda

