

REGULAR COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA

Monday, March 11, 2019 7:00 P.M. Council Chambers, Langley City Hall 20399 Douglas Crescent

			Pages	
1.	ADO	PTION OF AGENDA		
	a.	Adoption of the March 11, 2019 Regular Agenda		
2.	ADO	PTION OF THE MINUTES		
	a.	Regular Meeting Minutes from February 25, 2019	1	
	b.	Special (Pre-Closed) Meeting Minutes from February 25, 2019	14	
	C.	Special Meeting Minutes from March 4, 2019	16	
3.	DELE			
	a.	LAPD - Langley Area Pickleball Dinkers Clint Davies, Club Representative	19	
4.	MAYOR'S REPORT			
	a.	Upcoming Meetings Regular Council Meeting – March 25, 2019 Regular Council Meeting – April 8, 2019		
	b.	Library Happenings - Councillor Martin		
	C.	Engineering Update Rick Bomhof, Director of Engineering, Parks and Environment		
5.	BYLA	<u>AWS</u>		
	a.	Bylaw 3099 - 2019-2023 Financial Plan Final reading of a bylaw to adopt the Financial Plan for 2019 - 2023	21	

	b.	Bylaw 3100 - Advisory Planning Establishment Commission Bylaw Final reading of a bylaw to establish an Advisory Planning Commission	222
6.	ADM	INISTRATIVE REPORTS	
	a.	Terms of Reference for Environmental and Arts and Culture Task Groups	228
	b.	Proposed 2019 UBCM Resolutions	237
	C.	Updates to Request to Conduct Door-to-Door Canvassing Policy CO-25	245
7.	NEW AND UNFINISHED BUSINESS		
	a.	Motions/Notices of Motion	
	b.	Correspondence	

8. ADJOURNMENT

C.

New Business